Aluminum Organic Capacitor (AO-CAP)
A798 High Humidity and High Temperature Polymer Aluminum
T2089_A798 (2026-04-01)1 | YAGEOGroup.com
Benefits
•	 Minimum ESR up to 3 mΩ
•	 Polymer cathode technology
•	 Extended plus performance grade with extended life up to
5,500 hours at 125°C

For a detailed analysis of specific part numbers, please visit ksim.kemet.com to access KEMET’s K-SIM software. KEMET
K-SIM is designed to simulate behavior of components with respect to frequency, ambient temperature, and DC bias levels.
Ordering Information
A 798 D 477 M 002 A T E009
Capacitor
Class Series Case
Size
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Failure
Rate/
Design
Termination
Finish ESR Packaging
(C-Spec)
A =
Aluminum
798 = High
Humidity/
High
Temperature
Aluminum
Polymer
D
V
First two digits
represent
significant
figures. Third
digit specifies
number of
zeros.
M = ±20% 002 = 2
2R5 = 2.5
A = N/A T = 100%
Matte Tin
(Sn)-plated
P = Ni-Pd-Au
E = ESR
Last three
digits specify
ESR in mΩ
(009 = 9 mΩ)
Blank = 7" Reel
7280 = 13" Reel
A798 Plus Performance
A 798 D 477 M 002 P T E009
Capacitor
Class Series Case
Size
Capacitance
Code (pF)
Capacitance
Tolerance
Rated
Voltage
(VDC)
Failure
Rate/
Design
Termination
Finish ESR Packaging
(C-Spec)
A =
Aluminum
798 = High
Humidity/
High